Position Description
HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR
COUNTY MANAGER
DEPUTY TREASURER
FINANCE DIR ASSISTANT
DA OFFICE MANAGER
SHERIFF

CAPTAIN CORRECTIONS
JAIL SUPERINTENDENT
REGISTER OF PROBATE
CHIEF DEPUTY
COMMIISSIONER

CAPTAIN CORRECTIONS
COMMIISSIONER CHAIR
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
FINANCE DIRECTOR
TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
EMA DIRECTOR

MAJOR SO
COMMIISSIONER

JUDGE OF PROBATE
FACILITIES DIRECTOR

DA INVESTIGATOR

PROB OFFICE MANAGER/DEPUTY
REGISTER OF DEEDS
COMMIISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

DEPUTY REGISTR OF DEEDS
TREASURER

DA OFFICE MANAGER

Group/BU Description

NONU
NONU
NONU
NONU
NONU
ELEC
CAPTAINS
NONU
ELEC
NONU
ELEC
CAPTAINS
ELEC
NONU
NONU
NONU
NONU
NONU
ELEC
ELEC
NONU
NONU
NONU
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
NONU
ELEC
NONU

Recurring Hourly Rate

48.0003
61.3318
37.5064
26.1613
34.6775
48.6053
35.9743
51.0858
41.7384
46.1730
20.9590
30.7428
21.9740
31.5028
48.2575
36.5448
37.0528
37.4743
20.9590
30.1637
30.7088
23.4230
24.9845
28.6283
20.9590
20.9590
24.9845

0.0000
23.0770

Recurring Annual Salary

99,840.28
127,570.16
73,137.28
54,415.15
72,129.35
101,099.16
74,826.19
106,258.58
81,389.96
96,039.60
10,898.90
63,945.00
11,426.63
65,525.76
100,375.60
76,013.24
77,069.64
77,946.54
10,898.90
47,055.53
63,873.95
48,720.00
48,720.00
55,825.00
10,898.90
10,898.90
48,720.00
507.50
48,000.00



