Position Description	Group/BU Description	Recurring Hourly Rate	Recurring Annual Salary
HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	NONU	48.0003	99,840.28
COUNTY MANAGER	NONU	61.3318	127,570.16
DEPUTY TREASURER	NONU	37.5064	73,137.28
FINANCE DIR ASSISTANT	NONU	26.1613	54,415.15
DA OFFICE MANAGER	NONU	34.6775	72,129.35
SHERIFF	ELEC	48.6053	101,099.16
CAPTAIN CORRECTIONS	CAPTAINS	35.9743	74,826.19
JAIL SUPERINTENDENT	NONU	51.0858	106,258.58
REGISTER OF PROBATE	ELEC	41.7384	81,389.96
CHIEF DEPUTY	NONU	46.1730	96,039.60
COMMISSIONER	ELEC	20.9590	10,898.90
CAPTAIN CORRECTIONS	CAPTAINS	30.7428	63,945.00
COMMISSIONER CHAIR	ELEC	21.9740	11,426.63
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	NONU	31.5028	65,525.76
FINANCE DIRECTOR	NONU	48.2575	100,375.60
TECHNOLOGY MANAGER	NONU	36.5448	76,013.24
EMA DIRECTOR	NONU	37.0528	77,069.64
MAJOR SO	NONU	37.4743	77,946.54
COMMISSIONER	ELEC	20.9590	10,898.90
JUDGE OF PROBATE	ELEC	30.1637	47,055.53
FACILITIES DIRECTOR	NONU	30.7088	63,873.95
DA INVESTIGATOR	NONU	23.4230	48,720.00
PROB OFFICE MANAGER/DEPUTY	NONU	24.9845	48,720.00
REGISTER OF DEEDS	ELEC	28.6283	55,825.00
COMMISSIONER	ELEC	20.9590	10,898.90
COMMISSIONER	ELEC	20.9590	10,898.90
DEPUTY REGISTR OF DEEDS	NONU	24.9845	48,720.00
TREASURER	ELEC	0.0000	
DA OFFICE MANAGER	NONU	23.0770	48,000.00